rlsuePpENSION

Classificacié general

DVO DOWNHILL CUP -

67.92 Kms/h.

Publicitat

Distancia

Cls Dor
1 231
2 1
3 253
4 3
5 2
6 4
7 53
8 10
9 13
10 247
11 73
12 431
13 235
14 281
15 233
16 36
17 70
18 34
19 295
20 238
21 66
22 27
23 458
24 64
25 386
26 370
27 316
28 250
29 248
30 69
31 65
32 283
33 487
34 46
35 314
36 329
37 459
38 113
39 284
40 42
41 335
42 103
43 282
44 249
45 55
46 59
47 71
48 315
49 288
50 44
51 101
52 104
53 286
54 68
55 337
56 312
57 390
58 72
59 294
60 292
61 32

LA MOLINA

2 Kms - Promig
Cognom, Nom Cls
MARIN,Alex 1
GUARDIA,Bernat 1
JORBA , Ferran 2
JORBA,Guillem 2
JUNYENT, Jordi 3
ROMERO, Pol 4
SIMO,Xavier 5
ANAYA , Jonathan 6
VICENTE, Joan 1
PERICH, Isaac 3
MARTIN, Sergio 7
MARIN, Pol 1
OLIVER,Arnau 4
VON HEYDEN, Carlos 1
SANZ,Guillem 5
DAHL,Albert 8
JOVER,Alejandro 9
CASAL,Guillem 10
ARGILES ,David 2
NOGUERA ,Miquel 6
ALBERTI, Jaume 11
BONADA, Francesc 12
FERRER, Ivan 13
GARCIA, Pere 14
FIGUERAS,Ramén 1
MARI, Juan 2
NADAL,Marti 3
ARROYO,Mario 7
GASSO,Arnau 8
BAILON, Sergio 15
CODINA,Oriol 16
SAN ROMAN, Javier 3
RIUS,Lluis 0
ORBAN,Alex 17
DALMAU,Antoni 4
LOPEZ ,Daniel 5
CIRERA,Agusti 9
LOPEZ,David 6
PADILLA,Ferran 4
GONZALEZ ,Albert 18
ACOSTA, Ivan 7
MARIN,Victor 19
MATEOS ,Roger 5
COSTAJUSSA ,David 10
VIDAL,Enric 20
CASAS, Pere 21
LEON,Marcos 22
QUEROL, Sergi 8
BUIDE,Lluis 6
MARTINEZ ,Alex 23
ICART,Albert 24
MARIN, Pablo 25
ALGUERO, Ferran 7
MENDOZA, Toni 26
BURDO,Eloi 9
COSTA,MARC 10
SERRA, Joan 2
ORTEGA ,David 27
ARAVENA, Lucas 8
PARDO, Jon 9
AGULLO, Jorge 28
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JUN-1
ELITE
ELITE
CAD-2
PROMO
ELITE
MA-30

FOX-GIANT

INTENSE-GOPRO
INTENSE-GOPRO
INTENSE-GOPRO
SARACEN-FIRE EYE-BAZUKA T
INTENSE-GOPRO

TEAM TERRES DE LLEIDA
THEBIKEVILLAGE.COM-LA POM
VILA BIKE

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
PINEDA ROCS CLUB CICLISTA
FOX-GIANT

BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA
PREMIA DE DALT C.C. BTT
GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI
SAM BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
GUIJARRO TOT SPORT

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
DIFERENT BIKE

LA POMA BIKEPARK

BIMONT GRUPO DEPORTIVO
GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI
ARANBIKEPARKS-THEBIKEVILL
SHAMAN TEAM

DIFERENT BIKE

SA INDIOTERIA CLUB CICLIS
THE BIKE VILLAGE

COLOMINA DH TEAM

DIFERENT BIKE

PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT
SANT FELIU. CLUB HOCKEY
SABINANIGO C.C.

EOBIKES

WILD WOLF -LA FENASOSA
MOTO CLUB IGUALADA SEC.CI
ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA

5 SECONDS CLUB CICLISTA
ARANBIKEPARKS-THEBIKEVILL
ARAN DH CLUB CICLISTA
RIPOLL. CLUB CICLISTA
AMUNT-TBIKES

BAZUKA TEAM

SARACEN-FIRE EYE-BAZUKA T
BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU
ODENA-TOMAS BELLES

OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
BAZUKA TEAM

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
COLOMINA DH TEAM

AEM BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPOR
RIPOLL. CLUB CICLISTA
BAZUKA TEAM

5 SECONDS

MOTO CLUB IGUALADA SEC.CI
NAVARCLES. PENYA CICLISTA
ARANBIKEPARKS-THEBIKEVILL
VILA BIKE

LA CANONJA. CLUB CICLISTA
CELLECS BICI

BOSCOS MONZON C.C.
MOUNTAINBIKE EVOTECNIK

:17-772
:16-456
:15-258
:19-718
:20-064
:15-228

:14-336

lde2
T. Final Diferen.
01:46-982
01:47-367 a 00:00:385
01:47-842 a 00:00:860
01:48-353 a 00:01:371
01:48-757 a 00:01:775
01:49-266 a 00:02:284
01:52-267 a 00:05:285
01:52-822 a 00:05:840
01:55-656 a 00:08:674
01:56-613 a 00:09:631
01:57-033 a 00:10:051
01:57-897 a 00:10:915
01:58-639 a 00:11:657
01:58-961 a 00:11:979
01:59-243 a 00:12:261
01:59-899 a 00:12:917
02:00-040 a 00:13:058
02:00-261 a 00:13:279
02:01-000 a 00:14:018
02:01-443 a 00:14:461
02:01-866 a 00:14:884
02:02-743 a 00:15:761
02:03-107 a 00:16:125
02:03-226 a 00:16:244
02:03-271 a 00:16:289
02:03-517 a 00:16:535
02:03-548 a 00:16:566
02:04-013 a 00:17:031
02:04-120 a 00:17:138
02:04-135 a 00:17:153
02:04-182 a 00:17:200
02:04-312 a 00:17:330
02:04-386 a 00:17:404
02:04-459 a 00:17:477
02:04-480 a 00:17:498
02:04-804 a 00:17:822
02:04-960 a 00:17:978
02:05-218 a 00:18:236
02:05-564 a 00:18:582
02:05-862 a 00:18:880
02:06-209 a 00:19:227
02:06-610 a 00:19:628
02:07-061 a 00:20:079
02:07-293 a 00:20:311
02:07-443 a 00:20:461
02:07-473 a 00:20:491
02:07-820 a 00:20:838
02:09-469 a 00:22:487
02:09-472 a 00:22:490
02:09-516 a 00:22:534
02:10-524 a 00:23:542
02:10-910 a 00:23:928
02:11-166 a 00:24:184
02:11-177 a 00:24:195
02:11-325 a 00:24:343
02:11-423 a 00:24:441
02:11-981 a 00:24:999
02:12-462 a 00:25:480
02:13-857 a 00:26:875
02:13-879 a 00:26:897
02:14-336 a 00:27:354
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114

255
216
455
328
232
241
244
201
245

424

432
460

62
221
389
434

56
436
396
330
246
251
222
387
450
489
369
484
206
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GONZALEZ, Sergi
CALVO, Lluis
SOLER,Christian
GARCIA,Carlos
COLOME, Carlos
BONET, Pol

RIERA, Enric
JULIA,Blanca

MONS, Jordi
LOPEZ,Oscar

PEREZ, Jordi
LIBRERO,Daniel
ESONO, Levi Reinaldo
GONZALEZ , Ruben
GRACIA,6 Hector
SERRALLONGA ,Ricard
MARBELLA,David
GARCIA,Carles
ABARCA , Javier
BORRELLA,Miguel Ange
SAEZ,David
RONCAL,Alfred Joan
REIG,Josep M?
COLINA,Carlos
MATEO, Jose Maria
LEONE,Nicolas Pablo
REY,Nicolas
PUIGGROS,Joan Marc
FREIXA,Arnau
MARQUEZ, Hector
MASSOT, Germa
VICENTE, Juan Fco
SANCHIS,Jose Luis
CASTELLS,Oriol
ARACIL,Joan
LIMONERO I,Josep
OLLE,Marc
ARACIL,Blanca
GONZALEZ ,Rosendo
QUEROL,Aaron
VINYALS,Aleix
VILARO,Joan Enric
GOMEZ , Fernando
BALLESTER,Mario
GONZALEZ,Raul
FERRE,Guillem
URGELL,Cristina
ARACIL,Joan Miquel
J.GRANELL,A.BAYONAS
PERROT, Jean-Claude
CSERNY, Stephen Eduar
FERRE,,Marc
GUTIERREZ,Anna
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MA-40
INF-1
ELITE
INF-1
MA-40
MA-30
JUN-2

F-CAD
MA-40
TANDE
PROMO
MA-30
PROMO
F-ELI

ALCOVER CLUB CICLISTA
CELLECS BICI

SPEED BIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA

5 SECONDS

COLOMINA DH TEAM

LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
LA POMA BIKEPARK

BAZUKA TEAM

MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS
SPEED BIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
CELLECS BICI

CELLECS BICI

MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA
DESPIBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
CELLECS BICI

SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST
PINEDA ROCS CLUB CICLISTA
TERRASSA CLUB BMX

BAZUKA TEAM

SAM BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
ANOIA. AMICS CICLISTES
SHAMAN TEAM
PSYCHODOWNHILL

BAZUKA TEAM

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
ODENA-TOMAS BELLES

CORE BYCICLE

EL LOCO

MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS
VILA BIKE

MOUNTAINBIKE EVOTECNIK
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
FALCONS SABADELL SEC.BTT
ODENA-TOMAS BELLES

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
PROBIKE

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
MONBIKER

SPEED BIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
BAZUKA TEAM

GUIJARRO TOT SPORT

AEM BIKES TEAM CLUB ESPOR
5 SECONDS

COLOMINA DH TEAM

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA

M.C. SANT ANDREU

EL LOCO

VILA BIKE

BAZUKA TEAM

:17-287
:17-245
:17-788
:19-521
:18-625
:21-669
:18-897
:18-912
:19-875
:19-902
:24-891
:21-871
:20-750
:20-924
:23-206
:23-045
:23-616
:24-017
:31-147
:30-313
:25-728
:25-975
:26-078
:02-083
:26-718
:30-566
:27-957
:45-094
:30-405
:33-882
:33-326
:33-829
:35-727
:45-162
:38-074
:37-330
:39-765
:40-952
:44-882
:48-555
:50-557
:06-347
:55-748
:58-976
:03-671
:06-488

:14-383
:14-956
:14-971
:15-113
:15-188
:16-450
:17-054
:17-142
:19-046
:17-338
:17-442
:17-676
:17-813
:17-949
:34-826

:20-655
:20-582
:20-588
:30-757
:21-423
:21-172
:38-977
:23-983
:25-731
:24-264
:24-699
:41-052

:26-448
:28-018
:26-788
:31-755
:28-347
:28-934
:30-026
:32-206
:32-577
:34-830
:35-094
:35-810
:36-673

:41-636

:51-651
:57-790
:51-377
:57-341

:59-193
:07-028

02:14-383 a 00
02:14-956 a 00
02:14-971 a 00
02:15-113 a 00
02:15-188 a 00
02:16-450 a 00
02:17-054 a 00
02:17-142 a 00
02:17-245 a 00
02:17-338 a 00
02:17-442 a 00
02:17-676 a 00
02:17-813 a 00
02:17-949 a 00
02:18-912 a 00
02:19-875 a 00
02:19-902 a 00
02:20-582 a 00
02:20-588 a 00
02:20-750 a 00
02:20-924 a 00
02:21-172 a 00
02:23-045 a 00
02:23-616 a 00
02:24-017 a 00
02:24-264 a 00
02:24-699 a 00
02:25-728 a 00
02:25-975 a 00
02:26-078 a 00
02:26-448 a 00
02:26-718 a 00
02:26-788 a 00
02:27-957 a 00
02:28-347 a 00
02:28-934 a 00
02:30-026 a 00
02:32-206 a 00
02:32-577 a 00
02:34-830 a 00
02:35-094 a 00
02:35-810 a 00
02:36-673 a 00
02:39-765 a 00
02:40-952 a 00
02:44-882 a 00
02:48-555 a 01
02:50-557 a 01
02:51-377 a 01
02:55-748 a 01
02:58-976 a 01
02:59-193 a 01
03:06-488 a 01

:831
:967
:930
:893
:920
: 600
:606
:768
1942
:190
:063
:634
:035
1282
:717
:746
:993
:096
:466
:736
:806
:975
:365
:952
:044
1224
:595
:848
:112
:828
1691
:783
:970
:900
:573
:575
:395
:766
:994
1211
:506



